Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

Q
Q

A WN PP

Pl ace

Q

1
2
3
4

Pl ace

1

Pl ace

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
24009 Scout
24005 Xarya
24001 Maveri ck
24010 Ri o

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
22022 Java
22015 Denal
22013 Fi xx
22001 Pi per
22002  Tui
22005 Wager
22021 Duf f

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
20009 DeWal t
20011 Dory
20006 Brazen
20010 Zoe
20004 Zena

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armmband Call Nane
16004 Jour ney

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
14007 Popi nJay

1Q

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, October 27, 2018

Masters Gamblers

16 seconds
Handl er

Ci erpi szewsk
G eenhol t
Barlics
Barlics

CownwA

16 seconds
Handl er

Si | ver man
Bonsi ghor e
Huey

Si | ver man
Farrance
Fake

Mont gonery

EP00O=O0

16 seconds
Handl er

Madei r os
Her man
Huey
Ander son
Battis

On0xAL

17 seconds
Handl er

A. Petrochko

17 seconds
Handl er
K. Schel ling

Mast er s
Ti me

No Tinme
38.31
43. 50
No Tinme

Mast er s
Ti me

38.18
33.93
43. 47
45.52
36. 37
No Ti e
47.56

Mast er s
Ti me

35.72
41. 24
No Tinme
44. 41
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

44. 06

Mast er s
Ti me

40. 31

-1-

24 inch Judge:

7Pt

O oPr o

22 inch Judge:

7Pt

OO OO0 O0oOOo

20 inch Judge:

7Pt

O O oo

16 inch Judge:

7Pt

0

14 inch Judge:

7Pt

5pt

OFrEFPDN

5pt

PR NRPNEN

5pt

WNNDNDN

5pt

5pt

3Pt

W NN DS

3Pt

A OTWOTWO O

3Pt

N A~ OB

3Pt

5

3Pt

Davi d Bozak
1Pt Ganble
4

6

3

3

Davi d Bozak
1Pt Ganble
7 20

7 20

7

5

5

4 20

6

Davi d Bozak
1Pt Ganble
6 20

7

9

4

Davi d Bozak
1Pt Ganble
5

Davi d Bozak
1Pt Ganble
7 20

Scor e

26
24
14
12

Score

55
50
26
25
24
24
23

Scor e
48
32

31
25

Scor e

30

Scor e

50



2 14005 Mouse T.
3 14004 Tar ghee L.
4 14006 Flirt C.
14008 Lydi a T.
14003 Pl op L.
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 10004 HOTS J.
10001 I nga W
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Luggi ero
Schr oeder
Madei r os
Gage
Topol

seconds
dl er

Harris
Gage

46. 37
40. 67
42. 67
Absent
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

43.57
Absent

0 2 5 6 31
0 2 3 3 22
0 1 4 5 22
10 inch Judge: David Bozak
7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
0 2 3 2 21



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

Q

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

N

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

1Q
2

Ar mband
P20011
P20004
P20018
P20002
P20013

P20016
P20006

Ar mband
P16008

P16002
P16012

Ar mband

P14001

Ar nband

P12005

Ar mband

P0O8002
PO8003

Ganbl e:
Call Nane

Kash
Nyke
Ruger
Wi sky
Ci nder
Sassy
Zai dan

Ganbl e:
Call Nane
Cash
Cadi e

Al bus

Ganbl e:

Call Nane

Phoebe

Ganbl e:
Call Nane

| dgi e

Ganbl e:
Call Nane
Haily

Doc

Saturday, October 27, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

17 seconds
Handl er

Ve 4A0a03 A

El i son
Lutz
Lut z
Farrance
El i son
Manser
Ford

17 seconds
Handl er

D.
A
C.

W ddowson
MIIler
Ander son

17 seconds
Handl er

C

Ander son

18 seconds
Handl er

T.

Her man

19 seconds
Handl er

S. Shilling-Dan
J.

Jones

Performance |11 20 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
39.25 0 1 3 8 20 42
No Tine 0 2 6 7 35
No Tine 0 1 5 5 25
38. 06 0 2 3 4 23
No Tine 0 1 3 8 22
No Tine 0 0 5 4 19
Absent

Performance |11 16 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
No Tine 0 2 6 6 34
46. 53 0 1 5 4 24
44. 40 0 2 2 4 20

Performance |11 14 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
44. 94 0 1 2 3 14

Performance |11 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
No Tine 1 1 4 6 30

Performance |11 8 inch Judge: David Bozak
Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
43.00 0 0 6 4 20 42
47. 07 0 1 5 4 24



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, October 27, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 V12006 Bl aze H. MNenly 40. 80 0 1 6 6 29
2 V12001 Roscoe D. Mueller 33.97 0 3 2 4 25
3 V12004 Kirek K. Schaefer No Ti ne 0 2 1 3 16

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOOOoOOoOWw

. 0%



D stance: 204 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 24005 Xarya
24001 Maveri ck
24009 Scout
24010 Ri o
D stance: 204 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22015 Denal i
2 Q 22013 Fi xx
3 Q 22001 Pi per
4 22005 Wager
22021 Duf f
22002  Tui
D stance: 204 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20011 Dory
2 Q 20010 Zoe
3 20009 DeWal t
20001 Kenzi e
20006 Brazen
D stance: 196 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16004 Jour ney
D stance: 196 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14007 Popi nJay

Masters Standard

65 seconds Mast er s

Handl er Ti me TFl ts

S. Greenholt 56. 33

D. Barlics 58. 53

K. G erpiszewsk 47. 36

D. Barlics 67. 66 2. 66
65 seconds Mast er s

Handl er Ti me TFl ts

J. Bonsignhore 43. 98

R Huey 50. 26

S. Silverman 58. 23

A. Fake 51. 96

M Mont gonery 56. 01

C. Farrance 63. 45

Saturday, October 27, 2018

65 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
T. Her man 49. 42
C. Ander son 63. 56
V. WMadeiros 50. 85
K. G erpiszewsk 63. 06
R Huey 48. 19

66 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
A. Petrochko 45, 47

66 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
K. Schel ling 45. 98

24 inch Judge:

R

O OoOoON

22 inch Judge:

R

O OOOOo

20 inch Judge:
TFI ts

R

O OO oo

16 inch Judge:
TFI ts

R

0

14 inch Judge:
TFI ts

R

0

Davi d Bozak

S F

0 0

1 0

4 0

1 0
Davi d Bozak

S F

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 0

0 0

0 0
Davi d Bozak

S F

0 0

0 0

2 0

0 0

0 0
Davi d Bozak

S F

0 0
Davi d Bozak

S F

0 0

m

N =N

m

PP, OOOO

m

PP, OOO

Scor e

10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



14005 Mouse
14008 Lydi a
14006 Flirt
14003 Pl op

IR
O O
o AA

Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 66 se

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
10004 HOTS J.
10001 I nga W

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Luggi ero
Gage
Madei r os
Topol

conds
dl er

Harris
Gage

50. 40
59. 34
67.32
No Ti e

Mast er s
Ti me

55.18
No Ti ne

0

0

1.32 0

0

10 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

0

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Davi d Bozak
S F
0 0
1 0

= O OO

0. 00
0. 00
1.32
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim



Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q P20002 Whisky C. Farrance 51. 23
2 Q P20016 Sassy J. Manser 66. 05
P20004 Nyke R Lutz 59. 84
P20013 G nder T. Elison No Ti e
P20006 Zai dan P. Ford Absent
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q P16008 Cash D. W ddowson 49. 63
P16012 Al bus C. Anderson 85. 87 17. 87
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 68 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 P14001 Phoebe C. Anderson 68. 05 0. 05
P14004 WMaddi e M Mont gonery 61. 49
Di stance: 188 yards SCT: 69 seconds Performance |11
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 P08003 Doc J. Jones 71.25 2.25
P08002 Haily S. Shilling-Dan No Tine

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, October 27, 2018
Performancelll Standard

20 inch
R

O O oo

16 i nch
R

0
0

14 i nch
R

0
0

8 inch
R

0
0

Judge:

O O oo

Judge:

o

Judge:

o

Judge:
S

o

Davi d Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
Davi d Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

0 1 Elim
Davi d Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 05

0 1 Elim
Davi d Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 2.25

0 1 Elim



Saturday, October 27, 2018

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 204 yards SCT: 71 seconds Veterans 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q V12006 Bl aze H. MNenly 57. 16
2 Q V12002 Holly V. Madei ros 57.18
3 Q V12001 Roscoe D. Mueller 65. 73
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 100.0%

Judge:
R

0
0

Davi d Bozak
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0

o O



D stance: 214 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24001 Maveri ck
Q 24010 Ri o
2 Q 14006 Flirt
Q 20009 DeWal t
3 Q 10001 I nga
Q 20010 Zoe
4 Q 14005 Mouse
Q 20011 Dory
20006 Brazen
22015 Denal
22013 Fi xx
24009 Scout
14008 Lydi a
22001 Pi per
20004 Zena
22001
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunber

Saturday, October 27, 2018

Masters Pairs
68 seconds Masters (Open
Handl er Ti e
M Barlics 57.99
D. Barlics
C. Madeiros 60. 37
V. Madeiros
W CGage 60. 39
C. Anderson
T. Luggiero 68. 00
T. Her man
R Huey 64. 24
J. Bonsignhore
R Huey 61. 09
K. Cierpi szewsk
T. Gage 62. 48
S. Silverman
D. Battis Wt hdr awn

*** Piper and S. Silverman ***

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Judge:

Ryan Arnol d
R S

0 1

0 1

0 1

0 0

0 0

0 1

0 0

F

Scor e

62. 99

65. 37

65. 39

68. 00

Elim

Elim

Elim



Saturday, October 27, 2018
Performancelll Pairs

D stance: 214 yards SCT: 71 seconds Performance |11 Open Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me R S F E Score
1 Q P20004 Nyke R Lutz 58. 47 0 0 0 0 58. 47
Q P20011 Kash T. Elison
2 P16002 Cadie A Mller 69. 11 1 0 0 0 74.11

P12005 *** |dgie and T. Herman ***

P12005 Idgie T. Herman 77.69 1 0 0 1 Elim
P16012 Al bus C. Ander son

P08003 Doc J. Jones No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20016 Sassy J. Manser

P20013 Ci nder T. Elison 77.38 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20018 Ruger R Lutz

P14001 Phoebe C. Ander son 72.37 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20012 Arteni s M G aschi ni

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 16.7%



D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 24009 Scout
2 24005 Xarya
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22015 Denal i
2 Q 22021 Duf f
3 22023 Wi sky
22002 Tui
22006 Triton
22004 Roul ette
D stance: 168 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 20011 Dory
2 20009 DeWal t
3 20001 Kenzi e
20006 Brazen
20004 Zena
D stance: 159 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
16004 Jour ney
D stance: 159 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14007 Popi nJay

Saturday, October 27, 2018
Masters Jumpers

40 seconds
Handl er

Mast ers

Ti me

K. G erpiszewsk 26.99

S. Greenholt 29.21
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
J. Bonsignhore 27. 07
M Mont gonery 30. 49
C. Farrance 38. 90
C. Farrance 32.61
K. Schaefer No Ti ne
R Baureis W t hdr awn
40 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
T. Her man 31. 30
V. WMadeiros 26.94
K. Cierpiszewsk 35.52
R Huey No Ti e
D. Battis Absent
41 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
A. Petrochko 31.79
41 seconds Mast er s
Handl er Ti me
K. Schel ling 25. 64

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

24 inch Judge:

R

0
0

22 inch Judge:

R

O OoOPr oo

20 inch Judge:

R

oON Pk O

16 inch Judge:

R

0

14 inch Judge:

R

0

Davi d Bozak

S F

0 0

1 0
Davi d Bozak

S F

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0
Davi d Bozak

S F

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0
Davi d Bozak

S F

0 0
Davi d Bozak

S F

0 0

m o

PP, OOO

m

= O OO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e
0. 00
10. 00

10. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00



14004 Tar ghee
14003 Pl op
14005 Mouse
14008 Lydi a
14006 Flirt

~wdN
O QOO
O44rr

D stance: 159 yards SCT: 44 se
Place Arnband Call Name Han

10001 I nga W

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Schr oeder
Topol
Luggi ero
Gage
Madei r os

conds
dl er

Gage

26. 13
27.59
32.12
46. 02
44. 85

Mast er s
Ti me

45. 43

O OOOo

10 inch Judge:

TFl ts

1.43

R

0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Davi d Bozak
S F
0 0

PP, OOO

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim



Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
P20019 Tig S. Ri nkenbach 44. 49 1.49
P20012 Artem s M Ci aschi ni 37.25
P20016 Sassy J. Manser 48. 00 5.00
P20013 G nder T. Elison No Tinme
P20004 Nyke R Lutz 31.09
P20018 Ruger R Lutz W t hdr awn
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 P16002 Cadie A Mller 49. 40 6. 40
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 43 seconds Performance |11
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 P14004 WMaddi e M Mont gonery 42.59

D stance: 159 yards SCT: 44 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q P12005 Idgie T. Herman 30. 23

Di stance: 159 yards SCT: 47 seconds Performance |11

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q P08002 Haily S. Shilling-Dan 36.81

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

Saturday, October 27, 2018

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Nunber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

20 inch

R

R ONMNOO

i nch

i nch

i nch

i nch
R

Judge:
S

O OO oo

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

S

Davi d Bozak

F E Scor e
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 8 Elim
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim
Davi d Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 6. 40

Davi d Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 5. 00

Davi d Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00

Davi d Bozak

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00



Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 46 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: David Bozak

Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti e TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V16003 Max M Mont gonery 42. 40 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 168 yards SCT: 46 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: David Bozak
Pl ace Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q V12002 Holly V. Madeiros 29.91 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q V12006 Bl aze H. MNenly 35. 28 0 0 0 0 0. 00
V12007 Wedgie L. Topol 31.18 0 0 0 1 Elim
V12004 Kirek K. Schaef er 55. 05 9. 05 1 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 4



